

Order No.33 dt.28.08.24.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW1.

Accused Achintya Majhi on bail is present by filing hazira.

Witness Shyam Babu Sinha is examined, cross examined as PW1 and discharged. During examination, documents are marked as Ext.P-1/1-PW1, Ext.P-2-PW1, Ext.P-3/1-PW1, Ext.P-3/2-PW1 & Ext.P-3-PW1.

No other witness is present today.

Fix 27.11.24, 28.11.24 & 29.11.24 for appearance and evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
2nd Court Howrah.