

Order No.39 dt.11.02.25.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused Achintya Majhi on bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Case is adjourned.

To 05.04.25, 07.04.25 & 08.04.25 for appearance and evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court Howrah.